
1. l.it 
18

Reed stnatr of Aran4,alplia (110.15 kn) nen BC line 
e. 

Ref N.F. Railwa's letter No. W/98/CONIArrariy a-(,algalia (1" Rev 
Fstt) dated 02.02.2016. 

(ii) N Railway's No. W/98/CON/Arraria-Galgalia/Pt.-111 letter 

(Revised) datcd 09.04.2018. 

Sanction of the Prcsident is hereby communicated for the Revised Estimate of Arraria-Galgal (10.15 km) new BG line project amounting to 72132.03 crore (Rupecs two thousand one hundrt 
thirty two crore and threc lakh only) with the followving break-up: 

S.No. Departments 
Civil Engg 
S&T Engg. 

3 Elect. Engg.

Mech. Engg 
Total:

Cost io crore) 
2064.19

36.48

21.73
. 9.63 

2132.03

2 This is inclusive of land cost estimate of Rs. 855 crore already sanctioned. 

This issues with the concurrence of the Finance Directorate of the Ministry of Railways. 
SsEfwlels 

(Dhananjaya Sing 

Conte Ca 

Director Works 

AvsMrva 
Railway Boa 

No. 2016/Ww-1NF/REJArraria-Galgalia 

x P3 

New Delhi, dated: 3o 05.2C18 

Copy to: 

(i) 
(ii) 
(iii) Dy. Comptroller & Auditor General of India (Railways), 224, Rail Bhawan, New Delhi. 

The FA&CAO'Con., Northeast Frontier Railway, Maligaon, Guwahati
Principal Director of Audit, Northeast Frontier Railway. Maligaon, Guwahati. 

for Financial Commissioner (Railwa

No. 2016/w-1/NF/RE/Araria-Galgalia New Delhi, dated: 3D .05.2018

(i) 
(ii) 

The CAOCon.-II, N.F. Ruilway, Guwahati. 
WDO, F(X)!l und Hudget Branches, Railway Board.



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

